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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH
2260 17.80
2 Downers Grove South 21.80 13.50

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Spencer Schmidt
Connor Wyent
Christopher Hardrick
Alex Nguyen

Noah Ririe

Marcin Nowobilski
Ryan Adams

Matt Kowalcyzck
Aleczander Flanagan

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity STILL RINGS

Hinsdale South
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Connor Wyent
Spencer Schmidt
Nick Jason

Alex Nguyen

Noah Ririe

John Styczynski

Ryan Adams
Aleczander Flanagan

8.70
8.00
7.80
7.00
6.80
6.40
6.10
6.00
5.40

7.70
7.00
5.50
4.20
4.20
410
3.90
3.60

SR \Y PB HB
1740 21.00 2020 19.00 118.00
1510 19.40 16.00 1590 101.70

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Hinsdale South
2 Hinsdale South
3 Downers Grove South
4 Downers Grove South
5 Hinsdale South
6T Hinsdale South
6T Hinsdale South
8 Downers Grove South

9 Downers Grove South

Connor Wyent

Nick Jason

Alex Nguyen
Spencer Schmidt
Matt Kowalcyzck
Marcin Nowobilski
Noah Ririe

Ryan Adams
Aleczander Flanagan

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity VAULT

1  Hinsdale South
2 Downers Grove South
3 Downers Grove South
4 Hinsdale South
5 Hinsdale South
6T Downers Grove South
6T Hinsdale South
8 Hinsdale South

9 Downers Grove South

Connor Wyent
Spencer Schmidt
Alex Nguyen
Christopher Hardrick
Matt Kowalcyzck
Ryan Adams

Noah Ririe

Marcin Nowobilski
Aleczander Flanagan

6.80
6.20
5.40
5.00
4.80
4.60
4.60
3.10
2.60

8.40
6.80
6.60
6.40
6.20
6.00
6.00
5.80
5.60



DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Connor Wyent

Nick Jason

Spencer Schmidt
Alex Nguyen

Noah Ririe

Marcin Nowobilski
Ryan Adams
Aleczander Flanagan

7.40
7.30
6.50
6.20
5.50
4.40
3.30
2.40

5T

5T

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Connor Wyent

Nick Jason

Spencer Schmidt
Alex Nguyen

Matt Kowalcyzck
Noah Ririe

Ryan Adams

John Styczynski
Aleczander Flanagan

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023
Varsity ALL AROUND

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Hinsdale South

Downers Grove South

Downers Grove South

Connor Wyent
Spencer Schmidt
Alex Nguyen

Noah Ririe

Ryan Adams
Aleczander Flanagan

45.700
40.200
35.000
32.300
26.500
22.000

7.40
6.40
6.20
5.60
5.20
5.20
410
3.50
240



