

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

	DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023							
	Varsity TEAM TOTALS							
		FX	PH	SR	V	РВ	НВ	
1	Hinsdale South	22.60	17.80	17.40	21.00	20.20	19.00	118.00
2	Downers Grove South	21.80	13.50	15.10	19.40	16.00	15.90	101.70

	DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023				
	Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE				
1	Downers Grove South	Spencer Schmidt	8.70		
2	Hinsdale South	Connor Wyent	8.00		
3	Hinsdale South	Christopher Hardrick	7.80		
4	Downers Grove South	Alex Nguyen	7.00		
5	Hinsdale South	Noah Ririe	6.80		
6	Hinsdale South	Marcin Nowobilski	6.40		
7	Downers Grove South	Ryan Adams	6.10		
8	Hinsdale South	Matt Kowalcyzck	6.00		
9	Downers Grove South	Aleczander Flanagan	5.40		

	DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023 Varsity POMMEL HORSE				
1	Hinsdale South	Connor Wyent	6.80		
2	Hinsdale South	Nick Jason	6.20		
3	Downers Grove South	Alex Nguyen	5.40		
4	Downers Grove South	Spencer Schmidt	5.00		
5	Hinsdale South	Matt Kowalcyzck	4.80		
6T	Hinsdale South	Marcin Nowobilski	4.60		
6T	Hinsdale South	Noah Ririe	4.60		
8	Downers Grove South	Ryan Adams	3.10		
9	Downers Grove South	Aleczander Flanagan	2.60		

	DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023 Varsity STILL RINGS				
1	Hinsdale South	Connor Wyent	7.70		
2	Downers Grove South	Spencer Schmidt	7.00		
3	Hinsdale South	Nick Jason	5.50		
4T	Downers Grove South	Alex Nguyen	4.20		
4T	Hinsdale South	Noah Ririe	4.20		
6	Hinsdale South	John Styczynski	4.10		
7	Downers Grove South	Ryan Adams	3.90		
8	Downers Grove South	Aleczander Flanagan	3.60		

DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023 Varsity VAULT				
1	Hinsdale South	Connor Wyent	8.40	
2	Downers Grove South	Spencer Schmidt	6.80	
3	Downers Grove South	Alex Nguyen	6.60	
4	Hinsdale South	Christopher Hardrick	6.40	
5	Hinsdale South	Matt Kowalcyzck	6.20	
6T	Downers Grove South	Ryan Adams	6.00	
6T	Hinsdale South	Noah Ririe	6.00	
8	Hinsdale South	Marcin Nowobilski	5.80	
9	Downers Grove South	Aleczander Flanagan	5.60	

	DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023 Varsity PARALLEL BARS				
1	Hinsdale South	Connor Wyent	7.40		
2	Hinsdale South	Nick Jason	7.30		
3	Downers Grove South	Spencer Schmidt	6.50		
4	Downers Grove South	Alex Nguyen	6.20		
5	Hinsdale South	Noah Ririe	5.50		
6	Hinsdale South	Marcin Nowobilski	4.40		
7	Downers Grove South	Ryan Adams	3.30		
8	Downers Grove South	Aleczander Flanagan	2.40		

	DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023 Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR				
1	Hinsdale South	Connor Wyent	7.40		
2	Hinsdale South	Nick Jason	6.40		
3	Downers Grove South	Spencer Schmidt	6.20		
4	Downers Grove South	Alex Nguyen	5.60		
5T	Hinsdale South	Matt Kowalcyzck	5.20		
5T	Hinsdale South	Noah Ririe	5.20		
7	Downers Grove South	Ryan Adams	4.10		
8	Hinsdale South	John Styczynski	3.50		
9	Downers Grove South	Aleczander Flanagan	2.40		

	DGS vs. HS — Thu Apr 06, 2023 Varsity ALL AROUND					
1	Hinsdale South	Connor Wyent	45.700			
2	Downers Grove South	Spencer Schmidt	40.200			
3	Downers Grove South	Alex Nguyen	35.000			
4	Hinsdale South	Noah Ririe	32.300			
5	Downers Grove South	Ryan Adams	26.500			
6	Downers Grove South	Aleczander Flanagan	22.000			